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1 Tejkultarn Singh Sohi Kuldip Singh Sohi 63.625 Gen M
2 Kamal Satyawan Singh 63.5 Gen M
3 Surya Pratap singh Suresh Rana 63.465 Gen M
4 Dheeraj Kumar Jasveer Singh 63.425 Gen M
5 Sukhmanjot Singh Maan Singh 63.392 Gen M
6 Kheevrendar Singh Ikbal Singh 63.2 Gen M
7 Pradeep Singh Bali Ram Hari 63.168 Gen M
8 Aniket Chandra Satish Chandra 63.084 SC M
9 Akshay Sunil Kumar 63.015 Gen M

10 Devansh Anthal Rishpal Chand 63 Gen M
11 Abhijeet Arya Satbir Singh Arya 62.95 Gen M
12 Deepanshu Gupta Rupinder Gupta 62.933 Gen M
13 Sahil Parveen Nagpal 62.7 Gen M
14 David Vasudev 62.677 Gen M
15 Jashan Deep Singh Tajinderpal Singh 62.591 Gen M
16 Pankaj Nain Suresh Kumar 62.444 BC M
17 Omer Mahmood Saba Mahmood 62.425 Gen M
18 Prateek Naresh Kumar 62.313 Gen M
19 Abhishek Garg Kamal Kumar 62.237 Gen M
20 Puneet Janak Kumar 62.035 SC M
21 Kanwardeep Singh Sidhu Gurpreet Singh 62.01 Gen M
22 Avninder Singh Manjit Singh 61.92 SC M
23 Ashish Kumar Pandey Tarkeshwar Pandey 61.9 Gen M
24 Harshit Sihare Jyoti Prakash sihare 61.9 Gen M
25 Shivam Dashrath 61.886 Gen M
26 Bhavnish Garg Amandeep Garg 61.734 Gen M
27 Sarthak Dwarika Prasad 61.685 BC M
28 Adarsh Das Babu lal Das 61.514 Def M
29 Devashish Prem Singh 61.395 BC M
30 Jagraj Singh Gurmail Singh 60.988 SC M
31 Amandeep Rampal 60.75 SC M
32 Amandeep singh Gurmeet Singh 60.6 BC M
33 Sahil Saini Surender Singh 59.958 BC M
34 Jabarjung Singh Harmesh Singh 59.941 NRI M
35 Bharat Banta Ram 58.606 SC M
36 Harsh Vardhan Kamboj Suraj Bhan 58.3 BC M
37 Arshdeep  Singh Bohar Singh 57.053 BC M
38 Sujal Kartik Krishan Kartik 56.945 SC M
39 Ratinder Pal Harkrishan Lal 56.61 Def M
40 Mohit Pal Narsingh Pal 55.85 BC M
41 Kunzang Chhopel Bhagat Singh 54.83 ST M
42 Gurdeta Ram Kulwant Ram 54.397 SC M
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43 Nitesh Mehta Mast Ram Mehta 54.25 SC M
44 Kotibhan Parkash Katoch Prem Chand Katoch 53.51 SC M
45 Sujay Singh Thakur Sher Singh Thakur 51.353 Def M
46 Yash Kumar Suresh Kumar 50.494 SC M
47 Sandeep Singh Surinder Singh 50.475 PWD M
48 Kamal Goyal Ashwani Goyal 49.315 PWD M
49 Yusuf Abdullah Abdullah Khan 49.3 PWD M
50 Varun Kumar Lahoria Satinder 48.975 Sc M
51 Gurshahzab Singh Pirzada Jasmat Singh 48 sports M
52 Hartosh Singh Roor Singh 47.831 SC M
53 Manjul Kaushik Mahesh Kumar Kaushik 47.0708 Def M
54 Vipin Dariyav Singh 46.968 SC M
55 Sahil Suresh Kumar 46.849 SC M
56 Raghveer Singh Gurmeet Singh 46.644 SC M
57 Abhinish Indora Suresh Kumar Indora 45.184 SC M
58 Amandeep singh Gurcharan singh 44.61 ST M
59 Chetan Vish Pal singh 43.875 SC M
60 Vikas singh Inder Singh 40.875 PWD M
61 Gurshbab Singh Brar Jaswinder Singh Brar 38 Sports M
62 Rahul Darshan 38 Sports M

1 Gurdeta Ram Kulwant Ram 54.397 SC M
2 Nitesh Mehta Mast Ram Mehta 54.25 SC M
3 Kotibhan Parkash Katoch Prem Chand Katoch 53.51 SC M
4 Yash Kumar Suresh Kumar 50.494 SC M
5 Varun Kumar Lahoria Satinder 48.975 Sc M
6 Hartosh Singh Roor Singh 47.831 SC M
7 Vipin Dariyav Singh 46.968 SC M
8 Sahil Suresh Kumar 46.849 SC M
9 Raghveer Singh Gurmeet Singh 46.644 SC M

10 Yuvraj Singh Varinder Kumar 45.34 SC M
11 Abhinish Indora Suresh Kumar Indora 45.184 SC M
12 Chetan Vish Pal singh 43.875 SC M

1 Digvijay Yadav 62.107 BC M
2 Amandeep singh Gurmeet Singh 60.6 BC M
3 Sahil Saini Surender Singh 59.958 BC M
4 Harsh Vardhan Kamboj Suraj Bhan 58.3 BC M
5 Arshdeep  Singh Bohar Singh 57.053 BC M
6 Mohit Pal Narsingh Pal 55.85 BC M

Sr.NoName Father Name Marks CT M/F
1 Anshika Garg Ashok Kumar Garg 62.395 Gen F
2 Aanchal Ashok Kumar Kalia 62.257 Gen F
3 Kimaya Tomer Rohit Tomer 62.225 Gen F
4 Preetika Chawala Rajesh Chawala 62.165 Gen F
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5 Anukriti Bisht Suresh Kumar Bisht 62.083 Gen F
6 Bhavana Gautam Ashok Kumar 62.05 Gen F
7 Yashika Varma Vinod Kumar 61.979 BC F
8 Veerangna Chauhan Ajay Kumar 61.755 Gen F
9 Ishika Kashyap Vikas Kumar 61.708 BC F

10 Smile Ved Parkash 61.706 BC F
11 Gurpreet Kaur Harinder Singh 61.588 BC F
12 Navjot kaur Darshan Singh 61.388 BC F
13 Nitika Borney Ashok Kumar Borney 60.856 BC F
14 Dimple Rani Gurmeet Singh 60.388 SC F
15 Tania Barinder singh 60.225 SC F
16 Tejswi Kamble Kamble S S 60.007 SC F
17 Samriti Thakur Budhi Singh Thakur 59.954 OGC F
18 Kamalpreet Kaur Sukhmider Singh 59.95 OGC F
19 Poonam Singla Naresh Kumar 59.519 Def F
20 Niharika Ajay Kumar 59.255 OGC F
21 Deeksha Prakash Chand 57.477 SC F
22 Alka Rani Harbans Lal 56.633 SC F
23 Meenakshi Sajjan Kumar 56.443 BC F
24 Prachi Rajinder 56.416 SC F
25 Khushbu Maurya Bhagwan Maurya 56.317 BC F
26 Shabnam Arshad Hussain 55.97 BC F
27 Aarti Mahesh Kumar 55.35 SC F
28 Mani Gaurav Ram Nath Singh 54.486 SC F
29 Nisha Kumari Satyawan 54.462 SC F
30 Seerat Kaur Badhan Chaman Singh 53.025 SC F
31 Sukhmani Gill Lal Singh 52.447 SC F
32 Priyanjali Gautam Mahesh Kumar Gautam 51.555 SC F
33 Sakshi Kamal Singh 49.906 SC F
34 Mehul Ravinder Kumar 49.34 ST F
35 Nidhi Yadav Krishan Kumar 48 Def F
36 Isha Rajinder Kumar 42.924 SC F
37 Komaljot Jagat Ram 40 Sports F

1 Prachi Rajinder 56.416 SC F
2 Aarti Mahesh Kumar 55.35 SC F
3 Mani Gaurav Ram Nath Singh 54.486 SC F
4 Nisha Kumari Satyawan 54.462 SC F
5 Seerat Kaur Badhan Chaman Singh 53.025 SC F
6 Sukhmani Gill Lal Singh 52.447 SC F
7 Priyanjali Gautam Mahesh Kumar Gautam 51.555 SC F
8 Sakshi Kamal Singh 49.906 SC F
9 Isha Rajinder Kumar 42.924 SC F

1 Smile Ved Parkash 61.706 BC F
2 Gurpreet Kaur Harinder Singh 61.588 BC F
3 Navjot kaur Darshan Singh 61.388 BC F
4 Nitika Borney Ashok Kumar Borney 60.856 BC F
5 Meenakshi Sajjan Kumar 56.443 BC F
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6 Khushbu Maurya Bhagwan Maurya 56.317 BC F
7 Shabnam Arshad Hussain 55.97 BC F


